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Platinum Car Audio

IdBL

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Trunk/Pickup 1 1 20184448 Dylan Scheffler 144.45

Trunk/Pickup 2 1 20206665 James Courtney 145.55

2 20195250 Mike Rendon 143.88

Trunk/Pickup 3 1 20163353 Jeremy Taylor 151.98

2 20206447 Daniel Bennett 150.64

HB/SUV/Minivan 1 1 20163339 Josh Greer 147.9

2 20238092 Kirsten Brader 144.08

3 20237786 Shawn Durham 140.76

HB/SUV/Minivan 2 1 20195227 Austin Peters 150.91

2 20226922 Ashlie Vassar 147.51

3 20238132 Matthew Busby 146.83

4 20227355 Kevin Durham 145.87

5 20227360 Tabby Carling 145.75

6 20227362 John Jenkins 145.31

Advanced No Wall 1 1 20195534 Kris Brown 155.05

2 20227497 Chris Williams 151.83

3 20237784 Steven Fleck 150.79

Advanced No Wall 2 1 20226928 Michael Warmbo 150.86

2 20184830 Chet Brown 149.55

Advanced 1 1 20205957 Justin Cannon 159.06

2 20174210 Mike Morales 155.99

3 20195267 Zack Beam 155.91

4 20226965 Jimmy Jones 151.36

Advanced 2 1 20205788 Don Hammond 157.77



Bass Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Average

Bantamweight 1 20237786 Shawn Durham 140 140.11 142.18 140.71 141.00

2 20238092 Kirsten Brader 138.79 123.99 139.35 138.17 133.84

Cruiserweight 1 20195227 Austin Peters 150.9 0 0 0 0.00

2 20227362 John Jenkins 146.16 0 0 0 0.00

3 20226922 Ashlie Vassar 144.63 0 0 0 0.00

4 20227360 Tabby Carling 144.57 0 0 0 0.00

5 20238132 Matthew Busby 142.59 0 0 0 0.00

6 20227355 Kevin Durham 142.49 0 0 0 0.00

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20184448 Dylan Scheffler 145.37 144.21 145.41 143.11 144.24

2 20195250 Mike Rendon 146.61 139.26 145.84 146.56 143.89

3 20206665 James Courtney 144.72 0 0 0 0.00

Featherweight 1 20206447 Daniel Bennett 151.46 149.95 151.13 149.44 150.17

2 20237784 Steven Fleck 150.44 150.42 150.95 148.64 150.00

3 20227497 Chris Williams 150.41 0 0 0 0.00

Lightweight 1 20195534 Kris Brown 154.23 0 0 0 0.00

2 20184830 Chet Brown 152.07 0 0 0 0.00

3 20226928 Michael Warmbo 150.94 0 0 0 0.00

Welterweight 1 20205957 Justin Cannon 158.88 156.5 158.38 149.87 154.92

2 20226965 Jimmy Jones 149.09 149.52 148.46 142.18 146.72

No Holds Barred 1 20238129 Colten Hudnell 157.09 0 0 0 0.00

Demo Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Final

Demo Boxing No Wall 1 20195534 Kris Brown 152.02 150.81

2 20184830 Chet Brown 152.04 118.2

Demo Boxing Wall 1 20174210 Mike Morales 157.25 152.95

2 20238129 Colten Hudnell 156.38 152.01

SQC

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Tonal Tie-

breaker

SS Tie-

breaker

Imaging Tie-

breaker

Novice 1 20226965 Jimmy Jones 163

Amateur 1 20184630 Steven James 180

Pro-Am 1 20130518 Jeremy Boyd 199

2 20163339 Josh Greer 154

Pro 1 20195257 Kevin Dittoe 188

Expert 1 1 20120082 Mike Peterson 193


